CITY OF

Shoreline Planning Commission Retreat

Special Meeting
Thursday, September 29, 2016

SHORELINE  6:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m.

6:00
6:10

6:15

6:45

7:00
7:40

8:00

8:20
8:30

City Hall - Room 301

Agenda

Meeting Purpose: Opportunity for Commissioner’s to ask questions of staff about
City processes, or have detailed discussion about land use issues that have come up
that they would like more information about.

Welcome - Food and Refreshments

Update on Council Subarea Adoption

Public Art in the Station Areas - Miranda

Presentation

Burning Questions — Rachael, Paul, Steve, Miranda

Questions about City processes or land use answered by experts

Work Plan for 2017 - Paul

Annual Letter to Council — Steve

Draft presented by staff highlighting accomplishments of the past year
Discussion about Commission goals for next year

Final draft (Completed by Chair) to be discussed at joint meeting with Council on
November 28

Planning Commission ByLaws PC will only review & discuss at Retreat, actual
action will occur at reqular meeting.

Review and discuss potential changes

Closing Remarks and Cake

Adjourn




