

**Adjourn** 

8:30

## **Shoreline Planning Commission Retreat**

Special Meeting
Thursday, September 29, 2016
6:00 p.m. – 8:30 p.m.
City Hall – Room 301

## **Agenda**

**Meeting Purpose:** Opportunity for Commissioner's to ask questions of staff about City processes, or have detailed discussion about land use issues that have come up that they would like more information about.

6:00 6:10	Welcome – Food and Refreshments  Update on Council Subarea Adoption
6:15	Public Art in the Station Areas - Miranda  • Presentation
6:45	<ul> <li>Burning Questions – Rachael, Paul, Steve, Miranda</li> <li>Questions about City processes or land use answered by experts</li> </ul>
7:00	Work Plan for 2017 – Paul
7:40	<ul> <li>Annual Letter to Council – Steve</li> <li>Draft presented by staff highlighting accomplishments of the past year</li> <li>Discussion about Commission goals for next year</li> <li>Final draft (Completed by Chair) to be discussed at joint meeting with Council on November 28</li> </ul>
8:00	<b>Planning Commission ByLaws</b> <i>PC will only review &amp; discuss at Retreat, actual action will occur at regular meeting.</i>
	Review and discuss potential changes
8:20	Closing Remarks and Cake